Endergebnis

O NO O WODN -~

Bayerischen Meisterschaften
Pfreimd

Stammnr. Vorname, Name

419500 Claudia Herr
1117020 Bastian Hartl
1207006 Karl-Heinz Hein
1207338 Melanie Frohlich
1117008 Wolfgang Braun
1117024 Reiner Sedimaier

602143 Martin Schmidberger

419432 Herbert Ehrenstraller

419455 Michael Stahl

21.06.2025 15:20:41

Jg. Verein

06.72 Eichenlaub Saltendorf a. d. N
09.01 Alt Ponholz

01.59 SG 1898 Thumsenreuth e.V.
04.79 SG 1898 Thumsenreuth e.V.
12.66 Alt Ponholz

11.61 Alt Ponholz

02.84 Berghofschiitzen Arrach
03.65 Eichenlaub Saltendorf a. d. N
09.88 Eichenlaub Saltendorf a. d. N

KK Gewehr 30 Schuss - Herren |

87
93
82
84
82
55
45

Serien ...

87
90
87
82
79
53
56

98
88
83
80
84
78
64

142 -10

Finale

272,3
271,2
251,2
245,9
2451
187,1
164,9

0,0

0,0



